Go beyond.
Go META.
Introducing META Arc, a moderate to high activity
carbon fiber foot with a revolutionary unibody design.
Along with an industry-first integrated biomimetic
ankle joint that offers unparalleled inversion and
eversion range of motion, META Arc brings light
weight, stability, and dynamic energy return together

L-CODES: L5981 and L5986
META Arc Foot with Spectra Sock Sandal Toe Foot Shell
Ordering example:
META Arc Foot, 25 cm, left foot, toe resistance 2
Ordering example:
Sandal Toe Foot Shell, 25 cm, left foot, buff
Model Size of Foot Foot Toe Resistance
M002 =
META Arc
Foot
22-30 cm L = left
R = right
01-09
(Refer to the
Category Chart)
HOW TO ORDER
Size of Foot Side of Foot Color
22-30 cm L = left
R = right
B = Buff
T = Tan
M = Medium Brown
©WillowWood Global LLC,  PN-2653-E  2023
FOR MORE INFORMATION
CALL 800.848.4930 OR 740.869.3377
OR VISIT WILLOWWOOD.COM
The META Lineup
All META feet feature the groundbreaking META-Unibody® design that combines dynamic response with lightweight,
hardware-free design suitable for K3-K4 users. The design delivers a smooth roll-over experience and delivers support
in mid-terminal stance enhancing stability without compromising function.
META Shock
Adaptive shock
absorption via
integrated shock
module 13 mm of
vertical displacement.
PDAC APPROVED:
L5987
META Core
Smooth rollover and
late-stance support for
K3-K4 users low-build
height and weight.
PDAC APPROVED:
L5981
META Arc
Biomimetic ankle
offers stability and
adaptation to terrain.
20° of inversion &
eversion.
PDAC APPROVED:
L5981 + L5986
META Shock X
Adaptive shock
absorption and impact
protection via 40°
of torsional rotation
+ 13 mm vertical
displacement.
PDAC APPROVED:
L5987 + L5984
Fiberglass META
Shock X
Adaptive shock
absorption and
impact protection
via 40° of torsional
rotation + 13 mm
vertical displacement
with a fiberglass
unibody platform.
PDAC APPROVED:
L5987 + L5984